g NASBYVIKENS BATSALLSKAP

NBS VERKSAMHETSPLAN 2024
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MOTEN

Styrelsemote

15

12

11

15

13

10

19

16

14

9 konf

Arsmote

19

Hostmote

18

HAMNEN

Sjosattning

21(tunga)
27,28

4,5

Upptagning

22,28,29

5,6,12,13

Varstadning

Hoststadning

19

Funktionarsmiddag

18

19

Introduktionsmote

april

Seglarskola

15-19

Temakvallar

Kraftjakten

17

KLUBBHOLMEN

Kasta loss

Varroj

11

Hostroj

19

Midsommarfirande

21

Gullviverallyt

9-12/5

Pask 29/3-1/4
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